
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Name= FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

198303110000
33620

03/11/1983
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SMITH JOE W
JR. & MAURE

49 75

198303110000
33680

03/11/1983
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ROSE,
MICHAEL W. &
REBECC

49 77

198303110000
33780

03/11/1983
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BROWN,
ARTHUR R. &
VIRGIN

49 75 Other:BOOK
NO 375, PAGE
742, SEE
INSTRUMENT
FOR
ADDITIONAL
LEGAL

198303110000
33810

03/11/1983
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WEBER,
WILLIAM H. &
EDNA

49 76

198303110000
33860

03/11/1983
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DOW, LOUIS
A. & MARLEY
P.

49 77

198303110000
33870

03/11/1983
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SMITH, BRIAN
J. & TERESA

49 78

198303110000
33890

03/11/1983
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CORSENTINO,
CHARLES &
SUS

49 78

198303110000
33920

03/11/1983
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITY FED
SV&LN ASOC

49 75

198303110000
33940

03/11/1983
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITY FED
SV&LN ASOC

49 78

198304260000
63370

04/26/1983
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantor RELEASES WILLIAMS,
ORION L.&
PATRI

50 374 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK NO
374, PAGE 176

198306090000
90490

06/09/1983
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantor RELEASES LOFLIN,
WILLIAM M.&
MARGO

51 62 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK NO
410, PAGE 333

198309230001
78940

09/23/1983
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BYRD, BARRY
L. & LUANN L.

52 783

198309230001
79520

09/23/1983
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

52 783 Other:BOOK
434, PAGE 683

198309280001
80760

09/28/1983
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

53 214

198309280001
80790

09/28/1983
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHANDLER,
DONNA L.

53 216

198309280001
80870

09/28/1983
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ATKINS,
OWEN, JR. &
GLYND

53 217

198309280001
81160

09/28/1983
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MILLER,
THOMAS H. &
MARY

53 214 Other:BOOK
436, PAGE 32

198309280001
81170

09/28/1983
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

53 215



198309280001
81150

09/28/1983
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JOHNSTON,
KENNETH &
CHERY

53 215 Other:BOOK
436, PAGE 93

198309280001
81280

09/28/1983
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

53 217 Other:BOOK
434, PAGE 712

198309280001
81300

09/28/1983
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

53 216 Other:BOOK
436, PAGE 36

198310170001
90880

10/17/1983
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

53 184 Other:BOOK
436, PAGE 635

198309020001
66160

09/02/1983
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantor RELEASES STEGALL,
WILLIAM C.

52 429 Other:BOOK
49, PAGE 387

198309010001
66050

09/01/1983
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BROUGH,
TERRY A.
ETUX

52 391

198310260001
97490

10/26/1983
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RUSH, LINDA
E.

53 391 Other:REAL
BOOK 407,
PAGE 910
408, PAGE 511

198312150002
26760

12/15/1983
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantor RELEASES WRIGHT, SAM
A. & CONNIE J

54 195

198312150002
27130

12/15/1983
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantor RELEASES WRIGHT, SAM
A. & CONNIE J

54 195 Other:MTG
BOOK 419,
PAGE 387
MTG BOOK 49,
PAGE 387

198312190002
28580

12/19/1983
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantor RELEASES MAGEE, W.
CRAIG &
BRENDA

54 244 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK NO
343, PAGE 430

198401120000
06980

01/12/1984
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAUSEY,
MARSHA V.

54 597

198402170000
32480

02/17/1984
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASHIN,
RONALD C. &
GERAL

55 146 Other:BOOK
NO 441, PAGE
118


