Search Criteria Filters Applied: Name= FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198303110000 33620	03/11/1983 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SMITH JOE W JR. & MAURE	49	75				·
198303110000 33680	03/11/1983 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ROSE, MICHAEL W. & REBECC	49	77				
198303110000 33780	03/11/1983 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BROWN, ARTHUR R. & VIRGIN	49	75				Other:BOOK NO 375, PAGE 742, SEE INSTRUMENT FOR ADDITIONAL LEGAL
198303110000 33810	03/11/1983 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WEBER, WILLIAM H. & EDNA	49	76				
198303110000 33860	03/11/1983 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DOW, LOUIS A. & MARLEY P.	49	77				
198303110000 33870	03/11/1983 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SMITH, BRIAN J. & TERESA	49	78				
198303110000 33890	03/11/1983 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CORSENTINO, CHARLES & SUS	49	78				
198303110000 33920	03/11/1983 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITY FED SV&LN ASOC	49	75				
198303110000 33940	03/11/1983 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITY FED SV&LN ASOC	49	78				
198304260000 63370	04/26/1983 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	WILLIAMS, ORION L.& PATRI	50	374				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK NO 374, PAGE 176
198306090000 90490	06/09/1983 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	LOFLIN, WILLIAM M.& MARGO	51	62				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK NO 410, PAGE 333
198309230001 78940	09/23/1983 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BYRD, BARRY L. & LUANN L.	52	783				
198309230001 79520	09/23/1983 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC	52	783				Other:BOOK 434, PAGE 683
198309280001 80760	09/28/1983 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC	53	214				
198309280001 80790	09/28/1983 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHANDLER, DONNA L.	53	216				
198309280001 80870	09/28/1983 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ATKINS, OWEN, JR. & GLYND	53	217				
198309280001 81160	09/28/1983 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MILLER, THOMAS H. & MARY	53	214				Other:BOOK 436, PAGE 32
198309280001 81170	09/28/1983 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC	53	215				

198309280001 81150	09/28/1983 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JOHNSTON, KENNETH &	53	215		Other:BOOK 436, PAGE 93
198309280001 81280	09/28/1983 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE	53	217		Other:BOOK 434, PAGE 712
198309280001 81300	09/28/1983 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC	53	216		Other:BOOK 436, PAGE 36
198310170001 90880	10/17/1983 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	53	184		Other:BOOK 436, PAGE 635
198309020001 66160	09/02/1983 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	STEGALL, WILLIAM C.	52	429		Other:BOOK 49, PAGE 387
198309010001 66050	09/01/1983 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BROUGH, TERRY A. ETUX	52	391		
198310260001 97490	10/26/1983 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RUSH, LINDA E.	53	391		Other:REAL BOOK 407, PAGE 910 408, PAGE 511
198312150002 26760	12/15/1983 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	WRIGHT, SAM A. & CONNIE J	54	195		,
198312150002 27130	12/15/1983 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	WRIGHT, SAM A. & CONNIE J	54	195		Other:MTG BOOK 419, PAGE 387 MTG BOOK 49, PAGE 387
198312190002 28580	12/19/1983 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	MAGEE, W. CRAIG & BRENDA	54	244		Other:MORTG AGE BOOK NO 343, PAGE 430
198401120000 06980	01/12/1984 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAUSEY, MARSHA V.	54	597		
198402170000 32480	02/17/1984 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASHIN, RONALD C. & GERAL	55	146		Other:BOOK NO 441, PAGE 118